
AUSTRALIA TELESCOPE COMPACT ARRAY

Schedule :- 11 / 24 Dec 95

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Mon 11 Dec M/T C417(Phillips)(20)(4) C433(3/6)(128)

Tue 12 Dec C433 C417(Phillips)(20)(4) C433(Forbes)

Wed 13 Dec C433(3/6)(128) Maintenance/Testing

Thur 14 Dec Maintenance/Testing

Fri 15 Dec Maintenance/Testing C388(20)(128) C453

Sat 16 Dec C453(Kolotovkina)(20)(8,128) C388(Prandoni)(20)(128)

Sun 17 Dec C388 C462(Spencer)(3/6)(128) C388(20)(128) 6C 6

Mon 18 Dec C388 C483(Ellingson)(3/6)(4,128) C388(Prandoni)

Tue 19 Dec C388 C483(Ellingson)(3/6)(4,128) C388(20/128)

Wed 20 Dec C388 C483(Ellingson)(3/6)(4,128) C388(Prandoni)

Thur 21 Dec

C
38

8 C483(Ellingson)(3/6)(4,128) C388(20/128)

Fri 22 Dec C388 Maint/Test/Serv C388(Prandoni)(20)(128)

Sat 23 Dec C388(Prandoni)(20)(128)

Sun 24 Dec C388(Prandoni)(20)(128)

LST  6 12 18  0

#    Stations Baselines
6C 1 6 21 24 31 37 153,413,643,1056,1577,1730,1990,2143,2633,2786,3214,3857,4270,5847,6000,
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